= . . Northern Portion of Rockcastl
. Form for filing Rate Schedules For County, Mt. Vernon, Ky. RR #3
Community, Town or City

P.S.C, NO, 2

_Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. .1

SHEET NO.,
" CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
: RATE
PER UNIT
5/8" X 3/4" Meter Monthly Rates
 First 2,000 gal. $ 7.50 (Minimum bill)
Next 3,000 gal. 2,50 per 1,000 gal.
Next 5,000 gal. 2,00 per 1, ’ 000 gal.
" Next 15,000 gal. 1.50 per l 000 gal.
Next 25,000 gal. 1.20 per 1, - 000 gal.
Next 50,000 gal. i 1.00 per l,OOO gal.
Next 100,000 gal. .80 per 1,000 gal.
1" Meter
‘ First 5,000 gal. $15.00 (minimum bill)
Next 5,000 gal. 2.00 per 1,000 gal.
Next 15,000 gal. 1.50 per 1,000 gal.
Next 25,000 gal. 1.20 per 1,000 gal.
Next 50,000 gal. 1.00 per 1 OOO gal,
Over 100,000 gal. .80 per 1,000 gal. |
; !
1 1/2" Meter
First 10,000 gal. $25.00 (Minimum bill)
Next 15,000 gal. 1.50 per 1,000 gal.
Next 25,000 gal. 1.20 per 1, 1000 gal.
Next 50,000 gal. 1.00 per l 000 gal.
g Over 100,000 gal. .80 per l,OOO gal.
2" Meter i mm—
] , iCH£¢‘>Df
First 25,000 gal. $47.50 (Minimum bill) { PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
- Next 25,000 gal. 1.20 per 1,000 gal. 1
Next 50, ) 000 gal. 1.00 per 1,000 gal. | 0CT 44 1978
Over 100, 1000 gal, .80 per 1,000 gal. ! 1

Rates based on monthly consumption. | o 4¢Qqé%aam¢/,‘§
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ATE OF ISSUE 9-23-78 . DATE EFFECTIVE _ 8-20-78
i
ISSUED BYN%%%ﬁ%gﬁzggﬁi;astle Co. WaterTITLE Clerk
Name of Officer District
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 7175 dated 8-24-78 . b
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